
VISIONS NORTHWEST
Sheldon Johnson
Executive Director
715.635.2197
sjohnson@nwrpc.com

MOMENTUM WEST
Steve Jahn
Executive Director
715.874.4673
steve@momentumwest.org

7 RIVERS ALLIANCE
Chris Hardie, CEO
608.787.8777
chris@7riversalliance.org

PROSPERITY SOUTHWEST
Jim Bowman
President
608.326.0234
info@driftlessdevelopment.com

GROW NORTH
Brittany Beyer
Executive Director
715.365.4468
bbeyer@grownorth.org

CENTERGY
Gordon Crow
Executive Director
715.551.6650
gcrow@centergy.net 

MADISON REGION
ECONOMIC PARTNERSHIP
Paul Jadin
CEO / President
608.571.0402
pjadin@madisonregion.org

THE NEW NORTH
Barb LaMue
Executive Director
920.336.3860
barb.lamue@thenewnorth.com

MILWAUKEE 7 
Pat O'Brien
Executive Director
414.287.4112
pobrien@mke7.com

CONNECTING COUNTIES
SHARED BY PARTNERS

REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS
WISCONSIN
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